
Heptathlon

Arona International Meeting CE

2019 (8/9 Jun) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

13.44 1.83 13.89 24.02 6.68 53.52 2:11.93
2014 2012 2015

D1:3618

2015

2012 D2:2613

2018

2012
2015 2018R:2834 (2015) J:1928 (2012) T:1618 (2012)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6182 2012M. de ANICETO (FRA)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

IX International Meeting Arona Combined Events

MR1 Feb 1995

6472Verena PREINER1 AUT
-0.3

1027

13.66

916

1.75

1943

794

14.00

2737

961

24.21

D1: 3698

956

6.34

4654

0.0
836

48.76

982

2:08.83

D2:27745490

+0.3 HB

(1) (1) (1)(2)(2) (3) (2)

(2) (2)(2) (2) (1) (1)R: 2970 (1) HB J: 1872 (2) T: 1630 (1) HB

30 May 1996

6194Noor VIDTS2 BEL
-0.3

1030

13.64

991

1.81

2021

799

14.08

2820

970

24.11

D1: 3790

937

6.28

4727

-0.6
587

35.80

880

2:15.88

D2:24045314

+0.3HB

(2) (9) (3)(1)(1) (1) (1)

(1) (1)(1) (1) (2) (4)R: 2880 (2) J: 1928 (1) HB T: 1386 (4)

5 Mar 1990

5955Vanessa CHEFER SPÍNOLA3 BRA
-0.3

905

14.53

806

1.66

1711

748

13.31

2459

932

24.51

D1: 3391

905

6.18

4296

0.0
752

44.40

907

2:14.02

D2:25645048

+0.3

(3) (3) (2)(3)(10) (6) (4)

(8) (4)(4) (3) (3) (2)R: 2744 (3) J: 1711 (4) T: 1500 (2)

14 Nov 1999

5694Claudia CONTE4 ESP
0.0

912

14.48

916

1.75

1828

627

11.48

2455

833

25.60

D1: 3288

819

5.90

4107

0.0
737

43.62

850

2:18.08

D2:24064844

+0.3

(4) (4) (6)(8)(8) (3) (9)

(4) (5)(5) (5) (4) (3)R: 2595 (8) J: 1735 (3) T: 1364 (5)

15 Sep 1992

5602Anaelle NYABEU DJAPA5 FRA
-0.3

971

14.05

879

1.72

1850

727

13.00

2577

833

25.60

D1: 3410

756

5.69

4166

0.0
578

35.31

858

2:17.50

D2:21924744

+0.3

(7) (10) (5)(8)(3) (5) (5)

(3) (3)(3) (4) (5) (7)R: 2662 (5) J: 1635 (5) T: 1305 (7)

18 Jun 1998

5479Carmen RAMOS6 ESP
0.0

929

14.35

771

1.63

1700

652

11.86

2352

827

25.66

D1: 3179

723

5.58

3902

0.0
762

44.94

815

2:20.63

D2:23004664

+1.8

(11) (2) (8)(10)(7) (9) (8)

(9) (9)(9) (10) (6) (5)R: 2571 (9) J: 1494 (10) T: 1414 (3)

20 Dec 1998

5397Holly McARTHUR7 GBR
-0.3

910

14.49

736

1.60

1646

655

11.91

2301

879

25.09

D1: 3180

750

5.67

3930

0.0
599

36.44

868

2:16.78

D2:22174529

+0.3

(8) (8) (4)(6)(9) (15) (7)

(13) (8)(11) (9) (7) (6)R: 2657 (6) J: 1486 (11) T: 1254 (9)

6 Aug 1993

5300Teddi MASLOWSKI8 USA
-0.3

970

14.06

701

1.57

1671

567

10.58

2238

923

24.61

D1: 3161

819

5.90

3980

0.0
470

29.65

850

2:18.10

D2:21394450

+0.3

(4) (15) (7)(4)(4) (18) (14)

(11) (10)(13) (7) (8) (8)R: 2743 (4) J: 1520 (7) T: 1037 (15)

12 Jun 2001

5195Jenna BLUNDELL9 GBR
-0.3

956

14.16

771

1.63

1727

592

10.95

2319

895

24.91

D1: 3214

777

5.76

3991

0.0
433

27.68

771

2:23.95

D2:19814424

+0.3

(6) (17) (10)(5)(5) (9) (12)

(6) (6)(10) (6) (9) (12)R: 2622 (7) J: 1548 (6) T: 1025 (16)

26 Apr 1996

5182Andrea MEDINA10 ESP
0.0

848

14.95

806

1.66

1654

717

12.84

2371

780

26.20

D1: 3151

654

5.34

3805

0.0
611

37.08

766

2:24.28

D2:20314416

+1.8

(16) (7) (12)(14)(15) (6) (6)

(12) (11)(7) (11) (10) (9)R: 2394 (13) J: 1460 (14) T: 1328 (6)

19 Jan 1999

5149Marisa VAZ CARVALHO11 POR
-0.3

892

14.62

736

1.60

1628

784

13.85

2412

794

26.04

D1: 3206

744

5.65

3950

-0.5
440

28.05

759

2:24.85

D2:19434390

+0.3

(9) (16) (13)(13)(11) (15) (3)

(15) (7)(6) (8) (11) (15)R: 2445 (11) J: 1480 (12) T: 1224 (11)

19 Jan 1996

5101Mar VICO12 ESP
0.0

840

15.01

953

1.78

1793

562

10.50

2355

745

26.60

D1: 3100

554

4.98

3654

-0.7
691

41.26

756

2:25.07

D2:20014345

+0.3

(20) (5) (14)(17)(16) (2) (15)

(5) (13)(8) (14) (12) (11)R: 2341 (15) J: 1507 (8) T: 1253 (10)

23 May 1998

5049Paola SARABIA13 ESP
0.0

871

14.78

771

1.63

1642

617

11.33

2259

819

25.75

D1: 3078

697

5.49

3775

-0.7
561

34.46

713

2:28.37

D2:19714336

+0.3

(12) (11) (17)(11)(14) (9) (10)

(14) (14)(12) (13) (13) (13)R: 2403 (12) J: 1468 (13) T: 1178 (12)

2 Jan 2001

5044Anna McCAULEY14 IRL
0.0

876

14.74

806

1.66

1682

556

10.40

2238

873

25.15

D1: 3111

694

5.48

3805

0.0
427

27.39

812

2:20.88

D2:19334232

+0.3

(13) (18) (9)(7)(12) (6) (16)

(10) (12)(13) (11) (14) (16)R: 2561 (10) J: 1500 (9) T: 983 (17)

22 Nov 2001

4877Mariana BENTO15 POR
0.0

806

15.27

701

1.57

1507

573

10.67

2080

777

26.23

D1: 2857

665

5.38

3522

0.0
690

41.16

665

2:32.28

D2:20204212

+0.3

(14) (6) (18)(15)(18) (18) (13)

(17) (16)(16) (16) (15) (10)R: 2248 (17) J: 1366 (18) T: 1263 (8)

18 Jun 2000

4862Sara NAVARRO16 ESP
0.0

822

15.15

771

1.63

1593

609

11.21

2202

711

27.01

D1: 2913

663

5.37

3576

-0.7
542

33.43

744

2:26.01

D2:19494118

+1.8

(15) (12) (16)(18)(17) (9) (11)

(16) (15)(15) (15) (16) (14)R: 2277 (16) J: 1434 (16) T: 1151 (13)

Arona International Meeting CE - 2019 - Heptathlon DecaAmérica / MunDeportesPage 1



2019 (8/9 Jun) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

13.44 1.83 13.89 24.02 6.68 53.52 2:11.93
2014 2012 2015

D1:3618

2015

2012 D2:2613

2018

2012
2015 2018R:2834 (2015) J:1928 (2012) T:1618 (2012)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6182 2012M. de ANICETO (FRA)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

IX International Meeting Arona Combined Events

29 Nov 2001

4555Patricia MARTÍNEZ17 ESP
0.0

720

15.95

701

1.57

1421

527

9.96

1948

809

25.86

D1: 2757

741

5.64

3498

0.0
424

27.21

633

2:34.86

D2:17983922

(10) (19) (19)(12)(20) (18) (18)

(20) (17)(19) (17) (17) (18)R: 2162 (18) J: 1442 (15) T: 951 (19)

26 Sep 1998

4385Susy Anett AAVIK18 EST
0.0

702

16.10

771

1.63

1473

483

9.29

1956

585

28.59

D1: 2541

598

5.14

3139

0.0
497

31.06

749

2:25.61

D2:18443636

+1.8

(18) (14) (15)(20)(21) (9) (19)

(18) (20)(18) (20) (19) (17)R: 2036 (19) J: 1369 (17) T: 980 (18)

18 Sep 2001

4339Eloína PEÑA19 ESP
0.0

736

15.82

736

1.60

1472

543

10.20

2015

633

27.97

D1: 2648

578

5.07

3226

0.0
535

33.05

578

2:39.58

D2:16913761

+1.8

(19) (13) (20)(19)(19) (15) (17)

(19) (18)(17) (18) (18) (20)R: 1947 (20) J: 1314 (19) T: 1078 (14)

27 Mar 2001

4304Inés GARCÍA20 ESP
0.0

872

14.77

534

1.42

1406

417

8.27

1823

750

26.55

D1: 2573

648

5.32

3221

+0.1
314

21.36

769

2:24.11

D2:17313535

+1.8

(17) (20) (11)(16)(13) (21) (20)

(21) (19)(20) (19) (20) (19)R: 2391 (14) J: 1182 (20) T: 731 (20)

12 Aug 1988

DNFBárbara HERNANDO ESP
0.0

952

14.19

771

1.63

1723

DNS(6) (9)

(7)R: 952 (21) J: 771 (21)

29 Dec 1996

DNSValvanuz CAÑIZO ESP DNS

6564Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 277455824746D1: 379028202021

9828369569707999911030
2:08.8348.766.3424.1114.081.8113.64

R: 2982 J: 1947 T: 1635
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